
WINGATE INSTITUTE PHONE AND ROOM NUMBERS 
Surname  Title Ext Email  Room 

Aktar Rubina Dr 2646 r.aktar@qmul.ac.uk 2nd  Floor S05 
   2651  (Fellows 1)  101 
     2nd Floor S02 
Aziz Qasim Prof 2630 q.aziz@qmul.ac.uk  2nd Floor S01 
Baumard Lucas  2639 Lucas.baumard@qmul.ac.uk (Fellows 2) 1st floor 116 
Belcher Terry Mr 2648  1st floor  
   2636  2nd Floor  S16 
Buckley Lyn Mrs 2654 l.a.buckley@qmul.ac.uk  Ground Floor G10 
Choudhary Anisa Miss 2639 Anisa.choudhary@qmul.ac.uk 

 
1st Floor 116 

Croft Nick Dr 2642 n.m.croft@qmul.ac.uk  2nd Floor S09 
De Luna Marilyn  2644 m.deluna@qmul.ac.uk 

 
2nd Floor S06 

Fitzke Heather Dr 2647 h.e.fitzke@qmul.ac.uk (Fellows 1) 1st Floor 101 
Fikree Asma Dr 2633 Asma.fikree@bartshealth.nhs.uk  2nd Floor S04 
Green Alicia Dr 2640 a.e.green@qmul.ac.uk 

 
2nd Gloor S09 

Garcia Karla  2659 k.garcia@qmul.ac.uk  2nd Floor S02 
Gillett James  2653 j.gillett@qmul.ac.uk  2nd Floor S08 
Hoshikawa Yoshimasa   y.hoshikawa@qmul.ac.uk  1st Floor 101 
Kelly Paul Dr 2643 m.p.kelly@qmul.ac.uk  2nd Floor S09 
Kumar Parveen Prof 2632 p.j.kumar@qmul.ac.uk (Hot Desk) 2nd Floor S09 
Lalani Rabia  8756 r.lalani@qmul.ac.uk (Fellows room 1) 1st Floor 101 
Lee Chung Mr 2641 Chung.lee@qmul.ac.uk (Fellows 2) 1st Floor 117 
Lunniss Peter Mr 3470 p.j.lunniss@qmul.ac.uk  2nd Floor S07 
Marcos Debra Dr 2632 d.marcos@qmul.ac.uk  (Hot Desk) 2nd Floor S09 
Masui Daisuke  8960 Masui_daisuke@med.kurume-u.ac.jp 2nd Floor S12 

Nikaki Kornilia Dr 8758 k.nikaki@qmul.ac.uk  (Fellows 1) 1st floor 101 
     1st Floor  101 
Peiris Madusha Dr 2634 m.peiris@qmul.ac.uk  2nd Floor S05 
Pimm Sam Ms 2655 s.j.pimm@qmul.ac.uk  Ground Floor G10 
       
Rasijeff Annika  2639 a.m.p.rasijeff@qmul.ac.uk (Fellows 1) 

 
1st Floor 116 

Sawada Aki  3855 a.sawada@qmul.ac.uk (Fellows 1) 1st floor 101 
Scott Mark Dr 3469 m.scott@qmul.ac.uk  2nd Floor S07 
Sifrim Daniel Prof 2631 d.sifrim@qmul.ac.uk  2nd Floor S03 

Takahashi Kazuya  2650 Kazuya.takahashi@qmul.ac.uk 1st Floor 101 
Ustaoglu Ahsen Miss 2641 a.ustaoglu@qmul.ac.uk (Fellows 1) 1st floor 117 
White Sue Mrs 2636 s.a.white@qmul.ac.uk 

 
2nd Floor S16 

Woodland Philip Dr 2437 p.woodland@qmul.ac.uk 2nd Floor S04 
Woods Amy Dr 8756 a.woods@qmul.ac.uk  1st floor 101 
Yaman Busra  2652 Busrayaman1706@gmail.com Fellows 

Room 
1st floor 101 

Yazaki Etsuro Dr 2635 e.yazaki@qmul.ac.uk  2nd Floor S04 
Zdanaviciene Ausra  2645 a.zdanaviciene@qmul.ac.uk  2nd Floor S06 
Zhang Mengyu  2651 Mengyu.zhang@qmul.ac.uk  1st floor 101 
       
BSU   2628/2629 James Gillett   
Conf Room   2657  Ground floor  
Electrophys Lab   2662  1st Floor 118 

Physiology 2   2660  1st Floor 107 

Motility Lab   2663  1st Floor 103 

Neurophysiology 1   2667 Ausra 1st Floor 105/6 
Fellows 2   2665  1st Floor 116/7 
Physiology 1   2669  1st Floor 112 
Nutrient Sensing Lab   8681 Madusha/Ruby 1st Floor 115 



       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       

 


